
Registration Fees

Right in the heart of Toronto 
and accessible by public transit. 

Conveniently located near a number
of restaurant and hotel options.

We are excited to announce our 2021 Regional Conference in Toronto, Canada! Join ISSTD for this two-day
conference featuring presentations by Christine Forner, D Michael Coy, Colin Ross, and Peter Maves!

As we continue to see a need for increased trauma-informed services and approaches to mental health, becoming
attuned to the differences between simple trauma, complex trauma, and dissociation is essential for determining
how to proceed with respect to providing relevant treatment. By widening the lens through which we view and
understand trauma, we make space for improved treatment outcomes and a more attuned therapeutic approach
that lends to a more client centred therapy that is tailored to each client’s unique needs and symptoms. 

We invite you to join us over two days to explore the relevance of complex trauma and dissociation in our practices
and how we can increase our knowledge and awareness in order to improve client treatment and outcomes. This
conference will include workshops on the history of complex trauma and dissociation as it exists within theory and
practice, screening and assessing for complex trauma and dissociative disorders, how to treat dissociative
disorders in different settings, and getting additional support through a consultation clinic with our seasoned
presenters.

October 1-2, 2021
Central YMCA of Toronto

What's Included?
Conference Access

Morning & Afternoon Breaks

Venue Information

Changing Landscapes: Transforming the Way We
Understand and Treat Complex Trauma

FEATURED SPEAKERS & PRESENTATIONS

Colin Ross, MD

D Michael Coy, MA, LICSWChristine Forner BSW, MSW, SP

Peter Maves, PhD

For additional conference
information including full session

information, continuing
education information and more,

visit the Conference Website.

Central YMCA of Toronto
20 Grovesnor Street

Toronto, ON M4Y 2V5

Dissociation: A 
Foundational Overview

An Introduction to the Multidimensional
Inventory of Dissociation

DID: How to Recognize It 
and Principles of Treatment

Time Effective Intervention Techniques for
Crisis Management in the Treatment of

Dissociative Identity Disorder

Early One Day    |    Early Two Day    |   Regular One Day    |   Regular Two Day
Member
Non-Member
Student
One Day CE/CME Credits
Two Day CE/CME Credits
Certificate of Attendance

$249 CAD
$299 CAD
$149 CAD

$39 CAD
$69 CAD
$15 CAD

$449 CAD
$499 CAD
$249 CAD

$39 CAD
$69 CAD
$15 CAD

$279 CAD
$329 CAD
$149 CAD

$39 CAD
$69 CAD
$15 CAD

$479 CAD
$529 CAD
$249 CAD

$39 CAD
$69 CAD
$15 CAD

http://ow.ly/E4JY50FaUtn

http://www.isst-d.org/default.asp?contentID=485
http://www.embassyohare.com/
http://www.isst-d.org/default.asp?contentID=481
http://www.isst-d.org/default.asp?contentID=485
http://ow.ly/E4JY50FaUtn

