

## Changing Landscapes: Transforming the Way We Understand and Treat Complex Trauma

## October 1-2, 2021 Central YMCA of Toronto

We are excited to announce our 2021 Regional Conference in Toronto, Canada! Join ISSTD for this two-day conference featuring presentations by Christine Forner, D Michael Coy, Colin Ross, and Peter Maves!

As we continue to see a need for increased trauma-informed services and approaches to mental health, becoming attuned to the differences between simple trauma, complex trauma, and dissociation is essential for determining how to proceed with respect to providing relevant treatment. By widening the lens through which we view and understand trauma, we make space for improved treatment outcomes and a more attuned therapeutic approach that lends to a more client centred therapy that is tailored to each client's unique needs and symptoms.

We invite you to join us over two days to explore the relevance of complex trauma and dissociation in our practices and how we can increase our knowledge and awareness in order to improve client treatment and outcomes. This conference will include workshops on the history of complex trauma and dissociation as it exists within theory and practice, screening and assessing for complex trauma and dissociative disorders, how to treat dissociative disorders in different settings, and getting additional support through a consultation clinic with our seasoned presenters.

## FEATURED SPEAKERS & PRESENTATIONS

Dissociation: A Foundational Overview



Christine Forner BSW, MSW, SP

DID: How to Recognize It and Principles of Treatment



Colin Ross, MD

An Introduction to the Multidimensional Inventory of Dissociation



D Michael Coy, MA, LICSW

Time Effective Intervention Techniques for Crisis Management in the Treatment of Dissociative Identity Disorder



Peter Maves, PhD

What's Included? Conference Access Morning & Afternoon Breaks

Venue Information Central YMCA of Toronto 20 Grovesnor Street Toronto, ON M4Y 2V5

Right in the heart of Toronto and accessible by public transit.

Conveniently located near a number of restaurant and hotel options.



For additional conference information including full session information, continuing education information and more, visit the Conference Website.

## http://ow.ly/E4JY50FaUtn

Registration Fees				
	Early One Day	Early Two Day   F	Regular One Day   Regula	r Two Day
Member	\$249 CAD	\$449 CAD	\$279 CAD	\$479 CAD
Non-Member	\$299 CAD	\$499 CAD	\$329 CAD	\$529 CAD
Student	\$149 CAD	\$249 CAD	\$149 CAD	\$249 CAD
One Day CE/CME Credits	\$39 CAD	\$39 CAD	\$39 CAD	\$39 CAD
Two Day CE/CME Credits	\$69 CAD	\$69 CAD	\$69 CAD	\$69 CAD
Certificate of Attendance	\$15 CAD	\$15 CAD	\$15 CAD	\$15 CAD